
VISTING POLICY  
 
 
 

 Signed: Date: 
Authorized by:  

 
 

Lead Advisor: 
 
 

  

Author: 
 
 

  

Proposed next date of 
review of policy 
1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 
5. 
6. 
7. 
8. 
9. 
10. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

	

Updated on: Signed  Approved by HOD 
1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 
5. 
6. 
7. 
8. 
9. 
10. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

	


